1276 Franklin AFFIDAVIT - DEATH OF JOINT TENANT Gardnervolle 17 v. 89410
STATE OF NEVADA  SS.  COUNTY OF DOUGLAS  THIS DOCUMENT IS RECORDED AS AN ACCOMODATION ONLY and without liability for the considertion therefor, or as to the validity or sufficiency of said instrument, or for the effect of such recording on the title of the property involved.
BEVERLY J. HEIDANUS of legal age, being first
duly sworn, deposes and says:
THAT SAM ABRAM HEIDANUS , the decedent mentioned
in the attached certified copy of Certificate of Death, is the same person
as <u>SAM A. HEIDANUS</u> named as one of the parties
in that certain DEED dated JULY 21, 1988
executed by WALTER E. THORNE
to SAM A. HEIDANUS AND BEVERLY J. HEIDANUS
as joint tenants, recorded as Instrument No. 186009
on <u>SEPT. 8, 1988</u> , in book <u>988</u> , page <u>1201</u> ,
of Official Records of DOUGLAS County, NEVADA
County of DOUGLAS State of NEVADA:  Lot 8, in Block A, as said Lot and Block are shown on the Amended map of RANCHO ESTATES, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada on October 30, 1972, as Document No. 62493.  Assessor's Parcel No. 27-641-17
THAT the said decedent, SAM A. HEIDANUS is one of
the joint tenant grantees in that certain said DEED
and that all interest in and to said real property is vested absolutely in
affiant, namely BEVERLY J. HEIDANUS
Dated Deverty Sciences BEVERLY ST HEIDANUS
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 16th day of JULY BEVERLY J. HEIDANUS
Signature <u>Alamido Bandallono</u> Olmstado TIFFANYOJ. BAMBACIGNO OLMSTEAD
Name (typed or printed)
TIFEANY J. BAMBACIGNO Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES 1401 23 1994

ACCOM #



## STATE OF NEVADA

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DIVISION OF HEALTH
VITAL STATISTICS



STATE OF NEVADA — DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES
DIVISION OF HEALTH — SECTION OF VITAL STATISTICS
CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

	LOCAL FILE NUMBE	R			STATE FILE NUMBER	
TYPE OR PRINT IN	DECEASED—NAME First	Middle	Last	DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year)	COUNTY OF DEATH	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	Sam	Abram	HEIDANUS INSTITUTION—Name (If not either, give str	2September 9, 198	39   3a. Carson City	
	3b. Carson City		Tahoe Hospital	Am. Inpatient (Spe	cify)	
DECEDENT	RACE-(e.g., White, Black, Ame	rican   Was Decedent of Hispanic One	n? Specify (2 yes (2 no If yes,   AGE-Last	UNDER LYEAR UNDER 1	DAY DATE OF BIRTH (Mo., Day, Yr.)	
	Indian, etc) (Specify) 5. White	specify Mexican, Cuban, Puerto 6. N			December 29.1912	
IF DEATH	STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A., name country)		RY Decedent's Education. Specify highes grade completed.		SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)	
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION SEE HANDBOOK	9a Illinois	9b USA	10. 12	(Specity) Married	12 Beverly Bools	
REGARDING COMPLETION OF	SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	USUAL OCCUPATION (Give Working Life, Even if Retire	e Kind of Work Done During Most of d)	KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRY	\ \	
PESIDENCE ITEVS	<del>-6492</del>		anger Dispatcher	State of Cal	ifornia	
<b>L</b> →	RESIDENCE—STATE	COUNTY			(Specity Yes or No)	
	> 15a. Nevada FATHER_NAME First	15b. Douglas	15cGardnerville   MOTHER-MAID	15d.1276 Frank	klin Ln 15e. Yes Middle Last	
PARENTS	√ 16. Sam	Α.	Heidanus 17	Ida	Miltenberger	
	INFORMANT—NAME (Type or Pr		MAILING ADDRESS	(Street or R F.D. No., City or Tow		
	18a Beverly Heid	lanus	18b. 1276 Frankli	n Lane, Gardnervi	lle, Nv. 89410	
ſ	BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVA	AL, OTHER (Specify) CEMETER	Y OR CREMATORY—NAME	LOCATION	City or Town State	
DISPOSITION:	19a. Burial FUNERAL DIRECTOR—SIGNAT	19b. Ea	astside Memorial P	ark 19c.	Minden Nevada	
	(Or Person Acting as Such)		DIRECTOR NAME AND ADDRESS OF FA			
	20a. Vulle (L	wiedge, draftyogsurred at the tigre, dat		op Street, Carson	investigation, in my opinion death occurred	
	21a. 10 the best of my km due to the causests's due to the causest	ated.		at the time, date and place and due (Signature and Title)	to the cause(s) and manner stated.	
	DATE SIGNED (Mo			DATE SIGNED (Mo . Day. Yr )	HOUR OF DEATH	
	80 21b. 9/1≥(	21c.	2135	22ъ.	22c.	
CERTIFIER	음을 NAME OF ATTENDIN	IG PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTI	FIER (Type or Print)	PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo., Day, Yr)	PRONOUNCED DEAD (Hour)	
	£14.	O OF OFFICER OF WORKS AFFICE	DING PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, O	22d. ON	220 AT LICENSE NUMBER	
	REGISTRAR CHT1ST	opner w. Forman r	D, 710 W. Washingt	On, Carson City, N STRAR <sub>I</sub> Mo. Day. Yr)   DEATH DUE TO		
CONDITIONS IF ANY WHICH GAVE	CONDITIONS IF ANY TO A TO					
RISE TO	25. IMMEDIATE CAUSE IE	NTER CNLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FO		+:19	Interval between coset and death	
STATING THE UNDERLYING	TING THE PART (a) Condispulmon anech,					
CAUSE LAST DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF:						
<b>└</b> →	(b) /S C	A CONSEQUENCE OF:	nowing	Ury	· Interval between onset and death	
	DOE TO, OR AS	A CONSEGUENCE OF	')'	/	intersets between onset and death	
CAUSE OF	OTHER SIGNIFICANT	CONDITIONS—Conditions contributing t	o death but not resulting in the underlying cau	se given in Part I AUTOPSY (	Specify WAS CASE REFERRED TO	
DEATH	motor	Like colin	circuma	26. No	s or No)   CORONER (Specify Yes ar No)   27. No	
	ACC., SUICIDE, HOM. UNDET.	DATE OF INJURY (No. Day, Yr) HOL	IR OF INJURY DESCRIBE HOW IN			
///	(Specify) 28a.	28b. 28c.	M 28d.			
	(Specify Yes or No)	PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, s building, etc. (Sp	eaty)	STREET OR R F D No.	CITY OR TOWN STATE	
	28e.	281.	28g.			
	No.009233					
STATE REGISTRAR						
Service Control	This is to co	ertify that the above is a tr	ue and correct copy By:		The state of the s	
THE STATE OF	of the certif	icate on file in this office.	1000	The Carlo	Continue	
	Date Issued: Deputy Registrar					
W W	W B CONSTRUCTION	CONSTRUCTION OF THE CONTRACT O	305 Med Cress 5 5	**		
		WARNING I S III	GALE U ALTER UR CUPY TH	IS DUCUMENT.		
A STATE OF THE STA	or the constant of the same of	And Milkowsky and Security Security	Enox 7	90 84053436	230861	



REQUESTED BY
FIRST NEVADA TITLE COMPANY
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO... NEVADA

'90 JUL 25 P12:14

SUZANNE SEAUDREAU RECORDER

230861

\$7.00 PAID OK DEPUTY 800K 790 PAGE 3436